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MeREFE PR SPECIFICATIONS
1EREFR wE NEE Eafiz
BMERK S+C+L band 1460~1610 nm
RNIRFE Max. 0.8 dB
R EHE 0.8~60 dB
EHEE 0.02 dB
EYEEE Min. 20 dB
[E]RHRAE Min. 50 dB
RS INER(CW) Max. 500 mW
RIfepdfar Max. 5 N
HEFE PM Panda Fiber
BMERE -5to +50 °C
TR -20 to +85 °C
&t BEERANUE | SERISKEEEE , INRIE TREALET.
* U EAAREEELSE SR ESHURFEIEN 0.5dB , [EHRFE(E 5dB
T I{% 5. ORDERING INFORMATION:
PMVOA-A-B-C-D-E
A=K SCL=S+C+L band (1460~1610nm) , SS=Specify
B=geRay PM=PM Panda Fiber
C=EEx8 B=Bare fiber,9=900um ,3=3mm loose tube
D=3t KE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 15=1.5m SS=Specify
E=$EsL35H NE=None FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SC/APC SC/UPC SS=Specify
www.QHPHO.com sales@ghpho.com
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